PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES

FECHA

viernes, 25 de agosto de 2017

TURNO DE INSPECCION

INSPECTOR

ALMACEN/
LUGAR DE
INSPECCION

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS

IMPORTACIONES

EXPORTACIONES

AGRICOLA

09:30:00 a.m.

CORNEJO
CAMPOS
JOSE
CARLOS

17002-7586

17099-12340

17099-13691

17099-
13436

17099-13434

17099-13433

17099-13635

11:30:00 a.m.

ROMERO
FERNANDEZ
VICTOR JUAN

Talma

17099-12677

14:30 horas

CORNEJO
CAMPOS
JOSE
CARLOS

DHL, Talma

17002-7585

17002-7631

16:00 horas

ROMERO
FERNANDEZ
VICTOR JUAN

Talma

17002-7601

17002-7621

17002-7620

18:00 horas

CORNEJO
CAMPOS
JOSE
CARLOS

Talma

17002-7584

17099-14184

17002-7497

17002-7662

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA

PECUARIO

09:30:00 a.m.

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

Talma,
Oficina

17002-7619

17002-7589

17002-7655

11:30:00 a.m.

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

14:30 horas

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

16:00 horas

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

18:00 horas

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

Talma

17002-7626

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO




